80-M2122PA200M7-K709F70
datasheet
Copyright Vincotech 1 22 Nov. 2023 / Revision 4
MiniSKiiP® DUAL 2 1200 V / 200 A
Topology features
● Half Bridge
● Temperature sensor
Component features

datasheet
Copyright Vincotech 16 22 Nov. 2023 / Revision 4
Ordering Code
Version Ordering Code
With std lid (6.5mm height) + no thermal grease 80-M2122PA200M7-K709F70-/0A/
With thin lid (2.8mm height) + no thermal grease 80-M2122PA200M7-K709F70-/0B/
With std lid (6.5mm height) + thermal grease (0,8 W/mK, P12, silicone-based) 80-M2122PA200M7-K709F70-/1A/
With thin lid (2.8mm height) + thermal grease (0,8 W/mK, P12, silicone-based) 80-M2122PA200M7-K709F70-/1B/
With std lid (6.5mm height) + thermal grease (2,5 W/mK, TG20032, silicone-free) 80-M2122PA200M7-K709F70-/4A/
With thin lid (2.8mm height) + thermal grease (2,5 W/mK, TG20032, silicone-free) 80-M2122PA200M7-K709F70-/4B/
With std lid (6.5mm height) + thermal grease (2,5 W/mK, HPTP, silicone-based) 80-M2122PA200M7-K709F70-/5A/
With thin lid (2.8mm height) + thermal grease (2,5 W/mK, HPTP, silicone-based) 80-M2122PA200M7-K709F70-/5B/
Marking
Text
Name Date code UL & VIN Lot Serial
NN-NNNNNNNNNNNNNN-